Wiring Systems
®
With HUBBELL,
we have you covered
from start to finish and
everything in between
HUBBELL SystemOne
     Recessed 6 and 8 Inch

•	 Includes (1) 2 inch data/AV EMT and (1) ¾ inch power EMT
•	 For use in the City of Chicago, junction box NOT included
Ordering Information
6 Inch Fire-Rated Poke-Through
Description Catalog Number
6 Inch Fire-Rated Poke-Through S1R6PTFIT
6 Inch Fire-Rated Poke-Through; for use in the City of Chicago S1R6PTFITCHI
S1R6PTFIT
S1R6PTFITCHI
Complies with UL514A
Wiring Systems
®
6 7
HUBBELL SystemOne Recessed Systems
6 Inch Accessories
Description Catalog Number
Pre-pour tube, including hardware S1R6PPT*
Abandonment plate, black finish S1R6ADMTBK
Low voltage replacement divider S1R6DIV
Power junction box, 27.0 cubic
inches; (1) ¾ inch and (1) 1 inch
EMT connector
S1FRPTJB